0.520~0.620
(13.21~15.75)
0.805~0.825
(20.44~20.96)
0.610~0.630
(15.49~16.01)
0.185~0.20
(4.69~5.21)

•	 Low thermal resistance
•	 A totally molded housing for environmental protection
•	 Resistor package totally insulated from heat sink
Specifications:
•	 Materials:	 Resistor: thick film on alumina
		  Case: high temperature plastic
		  Lead Material: Tinned Copper
•	 Installation, max torque: 0.9Nm using an M3
	 screw and a compression washer
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No. Value (Ω) Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
588-TEH70M5R00JE TEH70M5R00JE 5 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M7R50JE TEH70M7R50JE 7.5 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M10R0JE TEH70M10R0JE 10 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M15R0JE TEH70M15R0JE 15 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M33R0JE TEH70M33R0JE 33 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M39R0JE TEH70M39R0JE 39 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M47R0JE TEH70M47R0JE 47 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M68R0JE TEH70M68R0JE 68 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M75R0JE TEH70M75R0JE 75 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M100RJE TEH70M100RJE 100 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M150RJE TEH70M150RJE 150 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M270RJE TEH70M270RJE 270 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M470RJE TEH70M470RJE 470 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M680RJE TEH70M680RJE 680 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M1K00JE TEH70M1K00JE 1K 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M1K50JE TEH70M1K50JE 1.5K 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M10K0JE TEH70M10K0JE 10K 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M5K00JE TEH70M5K00JE 5K 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No. Value (Ω) Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
588-TEH70P2R00JE TEH70P2R00JE 2 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P3R00JE TEH70P3R00JE 3 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P4R00JE TEH70P4R00JE 4 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P10R0JE TEH70P10R0JE 10 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P15R0JE TEH70P15R0JE 15 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P20R0JE TEH70P20R0JE 20 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P47R0JE TEH70P47R0JE 47 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P68R0JE TEH70P68R0JE 68 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P100RJE TEH70P100RJE 100 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P470RJE TEH70P470RJE 470 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P750RJE TEH70P750RJE 750 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P1K00JE TEH70P1K00JE 1K 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P1K50JE TEH70P1K50JE 1.5K 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P2K00JE TEH70P2K00JE 2K 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P5K00JE TEH70P5K00JE 5K 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70P7K50JE TEH70P7K50JE 7.5K 5% 11.55 10.15 9.35 9.24
588-TEH70M2R00JE TEH70M2R00JE 2 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
588-TEH70M3R00JE TEH70M3R00JE 3 5% 12.13 10.42 10.08 9.70
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No. Value (Ω) Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
588-TEH100MR500JE TEH100MR500JE 0.5 5% 11.36 10.77 9.59 8.11
588-TEH100M1R00JE TEH100M1R00JE 1 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M2R00JE TEH100M2R00JE 2 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M2R50JE TEH100M2R50JE 2.5 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M3R00JE TEH100M3R00JE 3 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M5R00JE TEH100M5R00JE 5 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M7R50JE TEH100M7R50JE 7.5 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M10R0JE TEH100M10R0JE 10 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M15R0JE TEH100M15R0JE 15 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M20R0JE TEH100M20R0JE 20 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M24R0JE TEH100M24R0JE 24 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M50R0JE TEH100M50R0JE 50 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M100RJE TEH100M100RJE 100 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M470RJE TEH100M470RJE 470 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M750RJE TEH100M750RJE 750 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
588-TEH100M1K00JE TEH100M1K00JE 1K 5% 9.87 8.81 7.95 7.05
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No. Value (Ω) Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
588-TEH100M1R00FE TEH100M1R00FE 1 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M2R00FE TEH100M2R00FE 2 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M2R50FE TEH100M2R50FE 2.5 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M3R00FE TEH100M3R00FE 3 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M5R00FE TEH100M5R00FE 5 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M7R50FE TEH100M7R50FE 7.5 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M10R0FE TEH100M10R0FE 10 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M15R0FE TEH100M15R0FE 15 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M20R0FE TEH100M20R0FE 20 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M25R0FE TEH100M25R0FE 25 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M50R0FE TEH100M50R0FE 50 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100M100RFE TEH100M100RFE 100 1% 9.97 8.88 7.98 7.09
588-TEH100MR050JE TEH100MR050JE 0.05 5% 11.36 10.77 9.59 8.11
588-TEH100MR075JE TEH100MR075JE 0.075 5% 11.36 10.77 9.59 8.11
588-TEH100MR100JE TEH100MR100JE 0.1 5% 11.36 10.77 9.59 8.11
588-TEH100MR200JE TEH100MR200JE 0.2 5% 11.36 10.77 9.59 8.11
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
P Style M Style

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
U
(KV)
Power
(W)
Energy
(J)
Price Each
1 10 25 50 100
588-TFSA4K70JE TFSA4K70JE 4.7K 3 0.5 6 3.52 3.31 3.13 3.05 2.97
588-TFSA27K0JE TFSA27K0JE 27K 3 0.5 6 3.52 3.31 3.13 3.05 2.97
588-TFSA75K0JE TFSA75K0JE 75K 3 0.5 6 3.52 3.31 3.13 3.05 2.97
588-TFSC270RJE TFSC270RJE 270 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSC680RJE TFSC680RJE 680 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC1K50JE TFSC1K50JE 1.5K 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSC4K70JE TFSC4K70JE 4.7K 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSC27K0JE TFSC27K0JE 27K 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSC51K0JE TFSC51K0JE 51K 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSC100KJE TFSC100KJE 100K 4 0.75 11 3.67 3.55 3.40 3.24 3.11
588-TFSE470RJE TFSE470RJE 470 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
588-TFSE680RJE TFSE680RJE 680 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
588-TFSE2K70JE TFSE2K70JE 2.7K 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
588-TFSE6K80JE TFSE6K80JE 6.8K 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
588-TFSE27K0JE TFSE27K0JE 27K 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
588-TFSE75K0JE TFSE75K0JE 75K 7 1.5 44 4.92 4.68 4.50 4.35 4.22
Type
Dimensions: mm
A B C H E
TFSA 9 5.5 10 0.7 1.1